
Local 1 Contractors 
Company Name Address 1 City State Zip Phone # Contact name Email Fax 

A & W Plumbing and 
Heating Inc 

11 Alliance Avenue Murphysboro IL 62966 618-687-
5862 

Kim Haag khaag@awplumbingil.com 618-
687-
3039 

Bistate Insulation 4517 Ridgewood 
Avenue 

St Louis MO 63116 314-353-
5400 

Joe Bucheit joeb@bistateinsulation.com 314-
353-
5444 

Brand Safway 2233 Cassens Drive Fenton MO 63026 314-550-
3404 

Michael 
Hardwick 

mhardwick@brandsafway.com 636-
203-
9194 

Budrovich 10328 Lake Bluff St. Louis MO 63123 314-892-
3030 

John Patzman jpatzman@budrovich.com 
 

Central Services Inc 701 West Drive Cottage Hills IL 62018 314-280-
3399 

Chris Lyles clyles@cmechins.com 636-
926-
7802 

CNJ Mechanical 
Contractors LLC 

5324 Aero Drive St Louis Mo 63110 314-351-
1562 

Laurie Laurie@cnjmechanical.com 
 

Construction and 
Turnround Services 
LLC 

1900 N 161st E. 
Avenue Suite B 

Tulsa OK 74116 918-437-
4400 

Jimmy 
Durham 

jdurham@inservusa.com 918-
437-
0808 

Cornerstone Services 
Group 

129 Didion Drive St Peters Mo 63376 402-510-
8055 

Joe Jarecki JJarecki@irex.com 
 

Encore Mechanical 
Insulation Corp 

28801 Wren Ln. Jerseyville IL 62052 618-781-
6563 

Angela Nason jeffnason@gtec.com 
 

Firestop Technologies 6280 Knox Industrial 
Drive Suite 100 

St Louis MO 6339 314-644-
5323 

Jay McGuire 
  

Galt Industries 5826 S Broadway St Louis MO 63111 314-752-
1919 

Sean Boles sean@galtindustries.net 
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GRP 1 Mechanical Drive Bethalto IL 62012 618-258-
9000 

 
KHunter@grpwegman.com 618-

258-
9090 

Insulation & Supplies 1544 Tower Grove St Louis MO 63110 314-486-
8074 

Jim Ringhofer Maggie@insulatingandsupplies.com 314-
486-
8074 

Insulation Masters 4073 South Grand 
Avenue 

St Louis MO 63118 314-664-
5777 

Shawn 
Mcguckin 

sminsulationmasters@live.com 
 

Integrity Insulation LLC 
(MBE) 

PO Box 383 Pacific MO 63069 314-302-
1637 

Shawn 
Bennette 

shawn@integrityinsulationllc.com 
 

Kaskaskia Mechanical 
Insulation (WBE) 

6606 State Rt 15 Mascoutah IL 62258 618-920-
3580 

Brian Oeltjen kmi@egyptian.net 618-
768-
4634 

LMB Companies LLC 
(MBE) 

13990 Old Halls 
Ferry Road 

Florissant MO 63034 314-267-
3855 

Joe Buchheit lonniem@lmbcompanies.com 
 

Midwest Mechanical 
Insulation (WBE) 

PO Box 864 Sullivan MO 63080 573-860-
2032 

Brad Rohrer brad@midmechinsul.com 573-
860-
3339 

Paragon Pipecovers 26791 Clayvin 
Canyon Road 

Kane IL 62054 618-535-
2635 

Dan Deist dan@paragon-pipe.com 
 

Premier Insulation LLC 
(WBE) 

200 Washington 
Street 

Jacksonville IL 62650 217-415-
2890 

Krystin Hill khill4premier@yahoo.com 636-
586-
6457 

Rebel Inc PO Box 525 Belleville IL 62226 618-235-
0582 

Matt Wegener matt@rebelinc.com 
 

Recon Construction 
Specialties 

2034 St. Marys Rd Villa Ridge MO 63089 314-412-
1926 

Edward 
Schaffer 

eschaffer@reconconstruct.com 
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Sidney Insulation Co PO Box 3437 St Louis MO 63143 314-781-
6900 

Dave Sidney dave@sidneyinsulation.com 314-
781-
6901 

STL Direct Mechanical 
(MBE) 

5017 A Northrup 
Ave 

St Louis MO 63110 314-736-
5600 

Angela angela1@stldimech.com 314-
736-
5606 

Thornburgh 
Companies LLC 

6280 Knox Industrial 
Drive Suite 200 

St Louis MO 63139 314-644-
5323 

Johnny 
Thornburgh 

lesa@thornburgh-stl.com 314-
644-
5320 

United Mechanical 
Insulation 

11012 Lin Valle 
Drive Unit H 

St Louis MO 63123 314-250-
3590 

Samantha 
Kurtzborn 

umi.samantha@gmail.com 
 

Walsh Insulation PO Box 557 Ashland MO 65010 573-634-
5922 

Josh Lange josh.lange@walshinsulation.com 
 

 


